o e g T S N THNE BN
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-210-026

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

15175 PARKWOOD PLAZA ADDN L

NAME OF OWNER

8-17-64
3-6-69

1-20-81
11-26-90

YOUNG WILBUR L & BETTY M

STORER ROGER D & CAROL A
PIDDOCK, BYRON D & LA DONNA

STEVENS, LOWELL M & C LOUISE

JOHNSON ANTHONY H & LINDA K

C.F. 21.60
WD CF 28.50




